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Albritton Ben Rep 26 (863) 534-0073 (850) 487-5026

Hinchee.John@flsenate.gov; 

williams.jae@flsenate.gov; 

whaley.karen@flsenate.gov; 

Liebert.Andrew@flsenate.gov

albritton.ben@flsenate.gov @RepAlbritton

Ausley Loranne Dem 3 (850) 627-0474 (850) 487-5003

DURHAM.MELISSA@flsenate.gov; 

Wiseman.Leisa@flsenate.gov; 

Norman.Katelyn@flsenate.gov; 

maples.jerome@flsenate.gov

ausley.loranne@flsenate.gov @LoranneAusley

Baxley Dennis Rep 12 (352) 750-3133 (850) 487-5012

dennis.debbie@flsenate.gov; 

mcclain.matthew@flsenate.gov; 

nehring.sharon@flsenate.gov

baxley.dennis.web@flsenate.gov @dennisbaxley

Bean Aaron Rep 4 (904) 757-5039 (850) 487-5004

alexander.dee@flsenate.gov; 

goodman.chesten@flsenate.gov; 

Corcoran.Chad@flsenate.gov

bean.aaron@flsenate.gov @AaronPBean

Berman Lori Dem 31 (561) 292-6014 (850) 487-5031

Ross.Abby@flsenate.gov; 

DuPlecy.Evelyn@flsenate.gov; 

delagrange.daniel@flsenate.gov

berman.lori@flsenate.gov @loriberman

Book Lauren Dem 32 (954) 424-6674 (850) 487-5032

druckman.zoraida@flsenate.gov; 

Gonzalez.Angel@flsenate.gov; 

Suddes.Diane@flsenate.gov

book.lauren.web@flsenate.gov @Book4Senate

Boyd Jim Rep 21 (941) 742-6445 (850) 487-5021

galea.kathy@flsenate.gov; 

romant.amanda@flsenate.gov; 

Rogers.Jack@flsenate.gov

boyd.jim@flsenate.gov @JimBoydFL

Bracy Randolph Dem 11 (407) 297-2045 (850) 487-5011

gatlin.charlean@flsenate.gov; 

Redkin.Alex@flsenate.gov; 

Williams.Chaudrian@flsenate.gov

bracy.randolph@flsenate.gov @rbracy30

Bradley Jennifer Rep 5 (904) 278-2085 (850) 487-5005

Lee.Mary@flsenate.gov; 

Heffley.Katelyn@flsenate.gov; 

shays.tonya@flsenate.gov; 

Peeler.Hunter@flsenate.gov

bradley.jennifer@flsenate.gov @jenn_bradley

Brandes Jeff Rep 24 (727) 563-2100 (850) 487-5024

Hertzfeld.Melissa@flsenate.gov; 

Colletti.Zachary@flsenate.gov; 

Thompson.Vanessa@flsenate.gov

brandes.jeff@flsenate.gov @JeffreyBrandes

Brodeur Jason Rep 9 (850) 487-5009

Vogan.Robbie@flsenate.gov; 

Brodersen.Zack@flsenate.gov; 

Mohebpour.Victoria@flsenate.gov

brodeur.jason@flsenate.gov @jasonbrodeur
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Broxson Doug Rep 1 (850) 595-1036 (850) 487-5001

Brown.Kevin@flsenate.gov; 

fox.kaly@flsenate.gov; 

harigel.cindy@flsenate.gov; 

Labasky.Beth@flsenate.gov

broxson.doug@flsenate.gov @DougBroxson

Burgess Danny Rep 20 (813) 779-7059 (850) 487-5020

Brown.Natalie@flsenate.gov; 

Hebel.Meagan@flsenate.gov; 

Simon.Kimberly@flsenate.gov

burgess.danny@flsenate.gov @DannyBurgessFL

Cruz Janet Dem 18 (813) 348-1017 (850) 487-5018

Learn.John@flsenate.gov; 

Martin.Deborah@flsenate.gov; 

Zafra.Beatriz@flsenate.gov

cruz.janet@flsenate.gov @SenJanetCruz

Diaz Manny Rep 36 (305) 364-3073 (850) 487-5036

Martinez.Daniel@flsenate.gov; 

delgadogomez.chavely@flsenate.go

v; Farinas.Claudia@flsenate.gov; 

ruiz.judith@flsenate.gov

diaz.manny@flsenate.gov @SenMannyDiazJr

Farmer, Jr. Gary Dem 34 (954) 467-4227 (850) 487-5034
Singer.Matthew@flsenate.gov; 

Flaherty.Jacob@flsenate.gov
farmer.gary@flsenate.gov @garymfarmer

Gainer George Rep 2 (850) 747-5454 (850) 487-5002

gainey.andrea@flsenate.gov; 

rodgers.kimberly@flsenate.gov; 

Sain.Tina@flsenate.gov

gainer.george.web@flsenate.gov @SenatorGainer

Garcia Ileana Rep 37 (305) 442-6841 (850) 487-5037

Vasquez.Lissette@flsenate.gov; 

Chamorro.Maria@flsenate.gov; 

Bertron.Kim@flsenate.gov; 

Henriques.Sarah@flsenate.gov

Garcia.Ileana@flsenate.gov @IleanaGarciaUSA

Gibson Audrey Dem 6 (904) 359-2553 (850) 487-5006
Hamid.Farisha@flsenate.gov; 

williams-elam.teresa@flsenate.gov
gibson.audrey@flsenate.gov @SenAudrey2eet

Gruters Joe Rep 23 (941) 378-6309 (850) 487-5023

Brill.Victoria@flsenate.gov; 

Kerr.GeeDee@flsenate.gov; 

Flack.Hunter@flsenate.gov

gruters.joe@flsenate.gov @JoeGruters

Harrell Gayle Rep 25 (772) 221-4019 (850) 487-5025

lira.carrie@flsenate.gov; 

VanRiper.Darlene@flsenate.gov; 

Sweeney.Karen@flsenate.gov

Harrell.Gayle@flsenate.gov @Gayle_Harrell

Hooper Ed Rep 16 (727) 771-2102 (850) 487-5016

Smith.Charles@flsenate.gov; 

Flaherty.Brian@flsenate.gov; 

Riba.Mari@flsenate.gov

Hooper.Ed@flsenate.gov @EdEhooper1
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Hutson Travis Rep 7 (386) 446-7610 (850) 487-5007

Curbow.Danielle@flsenate.gov; 

Kauffmann.Matthew@flsenate.gov; 

Babcock.Katherine@flsenate.gov; 

Clary.Hunter@flsenate.gov

hutson.travis.web@flsenate.gov @TravisJHutson

Jones Shevrin ''Shev'' Dem 35 (850) 487-5035

Rodrigues.Emily@flsenate.gov; 

Davis.Miles@flsenate.gov; 

Garafola.Jessica@flsenate.gov; 

Braynon-

Moore.Marina@flsenate.gov

jones.shevrin@flsenate.gov @ShevrinJones

Mayfield Debbie Rep 17 (321) 409-2025 (850) 487-5017

Currey.Kaitlyn@flsenate.gov; 

Dimond.Jacob@flsenate.gov; 

Leeper.Dorina@flsenate.gov

mayfield.debbie@flsenate.gov @debbie_mayfield

Passidomo Kathleen Rep 28 (239) 417-6205 (850) 487-5028

kokkinos.rebecca@flsenate.gov; 

mummert.sandra@flsenate.gov; 

muntz.trenton@flsenate.gov; 

Boole.Chad@flsenate.gov

passidomo.kathleen@flsenate.gov @Kathleen4SWFL

Perry Keith Rep 8 (352) 264-4040 (850) 487-5008

McGuire.Suzanne@flsenate.gov; 

Vernon.Keenen@flsenate.gov; 

Caruso.Jessica@flsenate.gov; 

Ramba.Megan@flsenate.gov

perry.keith@flsenate.gov @KeithPerryFL

Pizzo Jason Dem 38 (305) 795-1205 (850) 487-5038
Gerson.Maggie@flsenate.gov; 

Cariota.Teri@flsenate.gov
pizzo.jason@flsenate.gov @pizzoforsenate

Polsky Tina Dem 29 (561) 443-8170 (850) 487-5029

piskadlo.john@flsenate.gov; 

Montalvo.Alexis@flsenate.gov; 

Fernandez.Daphne@flsenate.gov

polsky.tina@flsenate.gov @TinaPolsky

Powell Bobby Dem 30 (561) 650-6880 (850) 487-5030

Andre.Diane@flsenate.gov; 

Myles.Kersti@flsenate.gov; 

Stubbs.Kristofer@flsenate.gov

powell.bobby@flsenate.gov @Powell4Senate

Rodrigues (R) Ray Rep 27 (239) 338-2570 (850) 487-5027

Goergen.Joshua@flsenate.gov; 

Kulavic.Krissy@flsenate.gov; 

Morris.Timothy@flsenate.gov

rodrigues.ray.web@flsenate.gov @isayray

Rodriguez (A) Ana Maria Rep 39 (850) 487-5039 rodriguez.anamaria@flsenate.gov @RepAnaMaria

Rouson Darryl Ervin Dem 19 (727) 822-6828 (850) 487-5019

moore.tennille@flsenate.gov; 

minkoff.elise@flsenate.gov; 

Heere.Robert@flsenate.gov

rouson.darryl@flsenate.gov @darrylrouson
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Simpson, 

PRESIDENT 
Wilton Rep 10 (352) 688-5077 (850) 487-5010

harrison.patty@flsenate.gov; 

parker.judy@flsenate.gov; 

Timmons.Brooks@flsenate.gov

simpson.wilton@flsenate.gov @WiltonSimpson

Stargel Kelli Rep 22 (863) 668-3028 (850) 487-5022

barnes.rachel@flsenate.gov; 

davis.chad@flsenate.gov; 

DeBow.Denise@flsenate.gov; 

Watson.Kathleen@flsenate.gov

stargel.kelli.web@flsenate.gov @kellistargel

Stewart Linda Dem 13 (407) 893-2422 (850) 487-5013

Rutledge.Dana@flsenate.gov; 

Paulson.Dustin@flsenate.gov; 

Flinn.Travis@flsenate.gov

stewart.linda@flsenate.gov @LindaStewartFL

Taddeo Annette Dem 40 (305) 596-3003 (850) 487-5040

Santos.Julian@flsenate.gov; 

Sandoval.Veronica@flsenate.gov; 

Labasky.Beth@flsenate.gov

taddeo.annette.web@flsenate.gov @Annette_Taddeo

Thurston, Jr. Perry E. Dem 33 (954) 321-2705 (850) 487-5033
Clinton.Kirstie@flsenate.gov; 

Jones.Latoya@flsenate.gov
thurston.perry@flsenate.gov @PerryThurstonJr

Torres, Jr. Victor M. Dem 15 (407) 846-5187 (850) 487-5015

booth.debra@flsenate.gov; 

yorston.alfred@flsenate.gov; 

cruz.lurimar@flsenate.gov; 

marte.beatriz@flsenate.gov

torres.victor@flsenate.gov @VicTorres_FL

Wright Tom A. Rep 14 (386) 304-7630 (850) 487-5014

swindle.lindsey@flsenate.gov; 

Converse.Elisha@flsenate.gov; 

Grzan.Carolyn@flsenate.gov; 

Ancheta.Nicholas@flsenate.gov

wright.tom.web@flsenate.gov @SenTomWright
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